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Solutions for English Teaching

ANSWER KEYS

Answer key to pre-reading quiz

1 International English Language Testing System

2 Once only

3 2

4 3

5 250

6 2

7 Non-specialist

8 On a special answer sheet

9 Yes you have one minute before given your talk on a
chosen topic. In this minute you can make some
notes.

10 Yes, it is particularly important when recording

answers in the listening test.

Answers key to summary and true/false/not given questions

1 several

2 range

3 opportunity

4 take

5 however

6 limit

7 show

8 approximately

9 different

10 F

11 NG

12 F

13 T

14 T
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